\AVI

NEW INDIAN

COCKTAILS

with Navi cocktails, embark on a journey through the diversity of India, where each cocktail is inspired by a local drink from
different cities of India. It is our signature India inspired cocktails, each crafted with inhouse syrups, shrubs and infusions.

#1Goa #5 Delhi
gin, kokum syrup, tonic water, citrus blended whiskey, old monk rum , ginger ligueur,
£12 masala chai, baileys olea saccharum (clarified),
nutmeg
€14
AMRITSAR #2 Amritsar #6 Kochi

barrel aged aquavit, mango juice,

oear juice ,acid mixture, yogurt white rum, tequila, pineapple juice, coconut

syrup, citrus

o
#3 Mumbai #7 Jaipur

tequila, raspberry chutney, acid
mixture, aperol, sparkling wine
£12

vodka, saffron syrup, spiced almond milk,
condensed milk, pistachios
€12

GULMARG
iNDIA

#4 Gulmarg

cognac, calvados / apple brandy, apple
juice, red wine vinegar

£12

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Negroni

gin, sweet vermouth, campari

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto, citrus

Espresso Martini

vodka, kahlua, espresso

Mojito

white rum, citrus, mint, sugar syrup, soda water
Mai Tai

white rum, sugar, lime , orgeat, pineapple juice
Caipirinha

cachaca, citrus, sugar

Tequila Sunrise

tequila, orange juice, grenadine

All classics are priced at €10
To personalise your cocktails, please speak to our bartenders

Rosé & Orange

Studio by Miraval | France

(Bio) Entre Viny. Xarello Vermel | Spain
Rosa dei Masi Rosato | Italy

(Bio) Tacheles Orangewein | Germany

Red

Montecillo Crianza Rioja | Spain
Stimson Estate Cellars Merlot | USA
The Ned Pinot Noir | New Sealand (Bio)
Primitivo Reserva 15 | Italy

ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS

Kokum Spritz

cranberry juice, kokum syrup, citrus and Fever tree soda
Pineapple Punch

pineapple juice, orange juice, Fever Tree ginger ale
Chutney Fizz

Raspberry chutney, Citrus, orange juice, soda
Mojito

citrus, mint, sugar syrup, soda water

Saffron & Pistachio Lassi

yogurt, pistachio, saffron, sugar

Badam Milk

saffron, spices and dry fruits infused almond milk, served warm or cold

All non-alcoholic cocktails are priced at €8

NAVI WINELIST

0.2l 0.751 Sparkling

€8 £ 32 VALDO Spumante QOrigine brut | Italy

£10 £ 48 Bouvet-Ladubay, Cremant de Loire | France
€ 54 Bouvet-Ladubay, Cremant de Loire, Rose | France
€54

0.2l 0.75l White

€8 £32 MAXIMIN Riesling Edition Slate | Germany

e8 £130 Grauer Burgunder. | Germany
€48 Domaine Tariguet Sauvignon Blanc | France
£54 Brezza Bianco dell'Umbria | Italy

0.2l
€8

0.2l
€65
€8

0.75l
€32
€48
€48

0.75l
€24
€32
€32
€32



VODKA
Absolut
Greygoose
42 Bellow

GIN

Bombbay Sapphire
Hendrick's

Mankey 47
Tangueray 10

RUM

0ld Monk

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Appleton Estate 12

TEQUILA

Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

BEER AND SOFTDRINKS

Water
Bad Camberger Taunusguelle - Still
Bad Camberger Taunusquelle - Sparkling

Fever Tree
Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water

Rauch Siifte & Schorle
Apfel

Cranberry

Orange

Rhabarber

Bio Limo Orange

Bio Limo Zitrone

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola
Cola Zero
Fanta
Mezzo Mix

Beer from Tap
Bitburger Pils
Benediktiner Hell

Crew Republic Jackpot

Bottled Beer

Bitburger 0,0
Benediktiner Weibier
Kdstritzer Schwarzbier
Kandi Malzbier

Kingfisher

Benediktiner Wei3 Alk-frei

Aperetif

Aperol Spritz

Campari Soda/0Orange
Wild Berry Lillet
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4cl

€10
£12
€12

€9
€10
€N
€10

€9
€9
€N

€8
€8
€N
€N

0.25I
€35
€35

0.21
€45
€45
€45

0.2l
€ 38

€38
€ 38
€38

0.2l
€35
€35
€35
€35

0.3l
€ 38
€38
€472

0.33I
€38

€38
€ 38
€45

€8
€8
€8

NEW

0.751
€65
€65

0.33I

€ 4,5
€45

0.5l
€52
€52

0.5l

€56

€56

INDIAN

WHISKEY
Dewar's 12 years

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Glenlivet 18
Jameson
Jack Daniels

COGNAC & BRANDY
Hennessy VSOP
Calvados VSOP

LIQUEUR & AMARO
St-Germain
Cointreau

Luxardo Maraschino
Kahlua

Bailey's

HOT BEVERAGES

Badam Milk

saffron, spices and dry fruits infused almond
milk, served warm or cold

€8

Masala Chai

spiced Indian tea with whole milk

€4.5

Coffee Espresso
€3

Americano
€35

Latte
€4

Cappuccino
€4

Flatwhite
€4

Hot Chocolate
€45

4cl

€9
€
€14
€N
€M

€12
€10

€9
€8
€8
€7
€7



